Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Sunday

Time

12:00 PM

Entry

43

May 11, 2025

Cost

$40

Chips

17,000

Inter-Community Tournament
Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Edward Goletz

2nd

John Luher

3rd

Joe Loebach

4th

Steve Wereb

5th

Marcia Hoagland

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes - 8
4:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

13

5/13/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

10,000

7 Card Stud

Winners

1st

Henry Lymas

2nd

Tammie Songer

3rd

Owen Kustner

4th

Gary Schoen

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No

12:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday
Time 4:00 PM 5/13/2025
Entry 26
Cost $20

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Gary Lasch
2nd Joe McGowen
3rd Bobby Keim
4th Marcia Hoagland
5th Gert Maloney
6th Roger Williams
7th Allen Swain
8th Steve Weinsten
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Places Chopped: Yes - 8
Finish Time: 7:50 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday

Time 9:00 AM 5/15/2025

Entry 14

Cost $10

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Jim Beem

2nd Joe Nelson

3rd Shelley Roehl

4th Tom Luschetti (gave winnings to top 3)

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

4:00 PM

Entry

17

5/15/2025

Cost

$15

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Kurt Lauffer

2nd

BJ Wereb

3rd

Tom Luchetti

4th

Barb Grady

5th

Steve Wereb

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -5
7:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4:00 PM

Entry

18

5/15/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Robert McKinnon

2nd

Tammie Songer

3rd

Unreadable

4th

Bill Janowski

5th

Wayne Edsall

6th

Larry F

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
7:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

18

5/15/2025

Cost

$25

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Kurt Lauffer

2nd

John Luher

3rd

Bill Harvey

4th

Gary Lasch

5th

Richie Splitt

6th

Allen Swain

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -6
7:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

10

5/16/2026

Cost

$100

Chips

30,000

Deep Stack Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Steve Weinstein

2nd

Jake Groh

3rd

Fred Bass

4th

Sandy Sirull

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -4
1:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

12

5/16/2025

Cost

$20

Chips

20,000

Omaha

Winners

1st

Scott Boyd

2nd

Rick Schwartz

3rd

Pauline Avery

4th

Betty Saiz

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -4
7:40 PM




