Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Sunday		
Time	12:00 PM	May 11, 2025	
Entry	43		
Cost	\$40	Inter-Community Tournament	
Chips	17,000	Hold 'Em	
	Winners		
1st		Edward Goletz	
2nd		John Luher	
3rd		Joe Loebach	
4th		Steve Wereb	
5th		Marcia Hoagland	
6th		Randy Becker	
7th		Jimmy Clement	
8th		Jo Lambease	
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped: Yes - 8
Finish Time: 4:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Tuesday	Tuesday	
Time	9:00 AM	5/13/2025	
Entry	13		
Cost	\$10	7 Card Stud	
Chips	10,000	7 Card Stud	
	Winners		
1st		Henry Lymas	
2nd		Tammie Songer	
3rd		Owen Kustner	
4th		Gary Schoen	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	
Time	4:00 PM	5/13/2025
Entry	26	
Cost	\$20	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	Hold Elli
Winners		
1st		Gary Lasch
2nd		Joe McGowen
3rd		Bobby Keim
4th		Marcia Hoagland
5th		Gert Maloney
6th		Roger Williams
7th		Allen Swain
8th		Steve Weinsten
9th		
10th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 8
Finish Time: 7:50 PM

11th 12th 13th 14th

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Wednesday		
Time	9:00 AM	5/15/2025	
Entry	14		
Cost	\$10	Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000	Hold Elli	
	Winners		
1st		Jim Beem	
2nd		Joe Nelson	
3rd		Shelley Roehl	
4th		Tom Luschetti (gave winnings to top 3)	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Wednesday		
Time	4:00 PM	5/15/2025	
Entry	17		
Cost	\$15	Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000	HOIG EIII	
	Winners		
1st		Kurt Lauffer	
2nd		BJ Wereb	
3rd		Tom Luchetti	
4th		Barb Grady	
5th		Steve Wereb	
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped: Yes - 5
Finish Time: 7:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Thursday	
Time	4:00 PM	5/15/2025
Entry	18	
Cost	\$10	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	Hold 'Em
Winners		
1et		Robert McKinnon

	Winners
1st	Robert McKinnon
2nd	Tammie Songer
3rd	Unreadable
4th	Bill Janowski
5th	Wayne Edsall
6th	Larry F
7th	
8th	
9th	
10th	
11th	
12th	
13th	
14th	

Places Chopped: No Finish Time: 7:20 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Thursday	
Time	4:30 PM	5/15/2025
Entry	18	
Cost	\$25	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	Hold Elli
		Winners
1st		Kurt Lauffer
2nd		John Luher
3rd		Bill Harvey
4th		Gary Lasch
5th		Richie Splitt
6th		Allen Swain
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 6
Finish Time: 7:30 PM

14th

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Friday	Friday	
Time	9:00 AM	5/16/2026	
Entry	10		
Cost	\$100	Deep Stack Hold 'Em	
Chips	30,000	Deep Stack Hold Lill	
	Winners		
1st		Steve Weinstein	
2nd		Jake Groh	
3rd		Fred Bass	
4th		Sandy Sirull	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped: Yes - 4
Finish Time: 1:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Friday		
Time	4:30 PM	5/16/2025	
Entry	12		
Cost	\$20	Omaha	
Chips	20,000	Omana	
Winners			
1st		Scott Boyd	
2nd		Rick Schwartz	
3rd		Pauline Avery	
4th		Betty Saiz	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			

Places Chopped: Yes - 4
Finish Time: 7:40 PM

12th 13th 14th